HARRY HUGHES, Governor

Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget arendment... 303,692

30.01.06.06 State Forest System

General Fund Appropriation.... 269,560
Special Fund Appropriation,

provided that amounts in

excess of this estimate may

be made available by

approved budget amendment... 394,574
Federal Fund Appropriation,

provided that amounts in

excess of this estimate may

be made available by
approved budget amendment... 20,000
SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriationcesceecse
Total Special Fund Appropriationec..c.c...
Total Federal Fund AprpropriatioNececce...

Total Appropriationiecccccecsccscecsasce

NATURAL RESOURCES POLICE FORCE

30.01.07.01 General Direction
General Fund Appropriation....

30.01.07.02 Inland Enforcement

General Fund Appropriatiomn.... 410,399
Special Fund Appropriation,

provided that amounts in

excess of this estimate may

ke nade available by

approved budget amendment... 1,343,269
Federal Fund Appropriation,

provided that amounts in

excess of this estimate may

be made available by

approved budget amendment... 113,830

383

316,646

684,134

1,872,000
815,489
792,439

3,479,928

588,968
576,189

1,867,498



