Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	303,692	316,646
30.01.06.06 State Forest System General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may	269,560	
be made available by approved budget amendment Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may	394,574	
be made available by approved budget amendment	20,000	684,134
SUMMARY		
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation	l	1,872,000 815,489 792,439
Total Appropriation	*******	3,479,928
NATURAL RESOURCES POLICE FORCE		
30.01.07.01 General Direction General Fund Appropriation		588,968 576,189
30.01.07.02 Inland Enforcement General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may	410,399	
be made available by approved budget amendment Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may	1,343,269	·
be made available by approved budget amendment	113,830	1,867,498